1 Name of the Work 

PROVISION OF DOUBLE DISTANT FOR RAISING OF 

SECTIONAL SPEED TO 130 KMPH IN B-ROUTE AT ALL 

STATIONS / LC GATES IN TPJ-DG SECTION (96 RKM) & 

DG-TEN SECTION (220 RKM) OF MADURAI DIVISION  

2 
The estimated cost of 

the work 

Rs. 44,90,19,370.59 /-(Rupees Forty Four Crores Ninety 

Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy 

point Five Nine only) 

3 Bid Security (EMD) 

Rs. 23,95,100/-(Rupees Twenty Three Lakhs Ninety Five  

Thousand And One Hundred only) (Payment of Bid 

Security should be accepted through e payment gateway or 

submitted as Bank Guarantee bond only) 

4 Completion period 12 Months 

5 

Last date and Time of 

online submission 

(closing) of tender 

document 

25.06.2024 up to 14.00 Hrs.